
IP IP 
2020

IK IK 
0202

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

7.5 W

700 lm

36 lm/W

2723 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

52%

363 lm

10 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

9 W

1300 lm

67 lm/W

2723 K

92

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

52%

674 lm

10 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 39.37 in

Width: 39.37 in

Height: 39.37 in

Weight: 0.8 kg

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 10 W

Controller: Dimmable 0..10V

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

IK: 02

Product data sheet
MAGICO 20 PD
1008500
SLV

The MAGICO pendant lights are elegant, cone-shaped lights that are available in three sizes and three colours. In matt black, matt white or a

combination of black and gold, they offer a wide range of design options. With their open cable end and a suitable adapter, they can also be

integrated into a track system. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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